
Nov
em

be
r 2

1, 
20

24
, 9

:21
 pmКОМПЮТЪРНА ПЕРИФЕРИЯ > Мишки

A4 G3-280N WL NOSHAKIN OPT USB

Модел : A4 G3-280N V-TRACK WL /BLK+RED
A4 G3-280N WL NOSHAKIN OPT USB
Manufacturer: A4Tech
Mnfr Part #: -
Model: G3-280N
Sensors: Optical
Type: Wireless
Movement Resolution: 1000 dpi
Wireless: 2.40  GHz,10 m operating range
Buttons: -
Battery: 2 AAA alkaline batteries
System requirements: -
Other: Innovative V-Track technology utilizes vertical light
which goes deep into the details of all surfaces. Guaranteed
smooth and accurate tracking anywhere, even on furry textil
Color: Black
Weight: 50 g
Warranty: 12 Months

Цена : 14.29 лв. с ДДС

Наличност: Този продукт е бил добавен в нашия каталог на  Пн 30 септември, 2024
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